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WEL-COMES YOU
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Massage from the

Hlanaging Director

Dear Parents and Students.
As we embark on another academic year 2025 -26, | am delighted to

welcome you to this carefully crafted academic calendar. This calendar
serves as our roadmap, guiding us through the important milestones,
deadlines, and opportunities that lie ahead. It is a testament to our
collective commitment to creating a dynamic and enriching learning
environment. This calendar is more than just a list of dates; it's a
reflection of our shared vision for success. By adhering to this calendar,

we ensure a smooth and efficient academic journey for all, fostering a

collaborative spirit and promoting academic excellence.

Mr. Rajesh Trivedi | encourage you to familiarize yourselves with the calendar, as it will be
flanaging Director

your indispensable guide throughout the year. Let us embrace this new

academic year with enthusiasm and dedication, as we at rive to achieve

our goals and build a brighter future together.

To our respected parents your partnership in nurturing and guiding your

children plays a crucial role in the development.

TD»%M MWW@&
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Trimurty Public School provides a
holistic education that not only
focuses on academic excellence but
also emphasizes social-emotional
development, character building,
and global citizenship. Our
dedicated educators are committed
to inspiring a love for learning and
equipping students with the skills
they need to thrive in an ever-
changing world.

e } T~ "&
Trlmurtw,<r Publ;c Schm;I mission is tn fnster
a nurturing and inclusive environment
where every student is empowered to
reach their full potential. We are
committed to providing a rigorous and
engaging curriculum that promotes critical
thinking, creativity, and a lifelong love of
learning. Our dedicated educators inspire
students to embrace diversity, develop
strong character, and become responsible
global citizens. We believe in the
importance of collaboration among
students, families, and the community to
create a supportive network that enhances
educational experiences. Together, we
strive to cultivate a culture of respect,
resilience, and excellence, preparing our
students to thrive in an ever-changing K £
world.
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Holiday’s List
Date Day Holiday
31.03.2025 Monday |d-ul-fiter
05.04.2025 Saturday Ram Navami
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti
14.04.2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayantsi
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
25.04.2025 to 15.06.2025 Monday to Sunday Summer Vacation
06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
24.07.2025 Thursday Hareli (CG Govt.)
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan & World Tribal Day
16.08.2025 Saturday Shri Krishna Janmashtami
26.08.2025 Tuesday Haritalika Teej (CG Govt.)
5/6.09.2025 Friday/Saturday Eid-E-Milad (As per Govt. Declaration)
01.10.2025 Wednesday Navmi
02.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra/Gandhi Jayanti
18.10.2025 to 25.10.2025 Saturday to Sunday Diwali
01.11.2025 Saturday CG Foundation Day
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
Guru Ghasidas jayanti (CG Govt.
18.12.2025 Thursday _
Declaration)
25.12.2025 Thursday X-Mas Day
26.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 Friday to Thursday Winter Vacation
16.02.2026 Monday Mahashivratri
04.03.2026 to 05.03.2026 Wednesday to Thursday Holi

Note :- Diwali, dussehara, winter vacation, summer vacation will be as per CG Govt. order.
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Observation cum celebration

Special Days

Session — (2025 - 26)

DATE DAYS WORKING DAYS
23.03.2025 Saturday |World Water Day
07.04.2025 Monday |World Health Day
22.04.2025 Tuesday [Earth Day
21.06.2025 Saturday |International Yoga Day
05.07.2025 Saturday [School Election Day
10.07.2025 Thursday |Guru Purnima
12.07.2025 Saturday |Investiture Ceremony
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
29.08.2025 Friday INational Sports Day
05.09.2025 Friday Teacher’s Day
08.09.2025 Monday [International Literacy Day
14.09.2025 Sunday Rashtriya Hindi Day
14.11.2025 Friday IChildren’s Day
29.11.2025 Saturday [Science Exhibition/Fun Fair
02.12.2025 | Tuesday :Ef:z::i'opn”g:?m
10.12.2025 Wednesday |Human Rights Day

38122025 | Wednesday |13 SPorts Day
M0 MoRass ::;?:;ﬂn:?i!:’:eu::n[;:za Jayanti)
23.01.2026 Friday Subhash Chandra Boss jayanti
25.01.2026 Sunday INational Voters Day
26.01.2026 Monday [Republic Day
28.02.2026 Saturday |National Science Day
21.03.2026 Friday lAnnuaI Function
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EXAM DATES DETAILS
Session (2025 - 26)

Exam Dates | Nursery to 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
1;?;7223;;0 PT1 PT1 PT1 UT1 UT1
Oigog:gf}istn Term-1 Term-1 Term - 1 Half - Yearly | Half - Yearly
ziglilzggistn PT 2 PT 2 PT 2 UuT 2 UT 2
<o A | e | ] e
. o P
1;20';32232 ;n Term -2 Term -2 CBii:;ard Annual Exam CBSEEKEB;E' A
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PTM DETAILS

(Session 2025 - 26)
DATE DAY PTM
15t PTM in the classes
08.08.2025 Frid
2 Periodic Test — 1 Result
OAA0. 5095 cardiid 2"d PTM in the classes Half
g y Yearly Exam Result
39 PTM in the classes
06.12.2025 Saturda
Y Periodic Test — 2 Result
PTM in the classes Yearly
nd
2" week of March Era R b

Syllabus Completion

25" November 2025 (10" & 12th) 10" January 2026 (Nur. To 9*" & 11*)

New Session (2026 — 27) will start from 16" March 2026

CBSE AFF.NO: 3030188 ©  ° ~ SCHOOL CODE : 1528

f % ﬁﬂ"
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CCA Dates

Session

2> —26

Date | Day | Tiny Tots Group — | Junior Group—2 | Junior Group —3 | Junior Group -4 | Senior Group -5
1 (Class 1st to 3rd) | (Class 4th to 5th) | (Class 6th to 8th) | (Class 9th to
Nursery to UKG 10th)
22.03.25| Sat English Jam (Justa
Story telling Self introduction English Elocution Doodle art Miiute exter{npure
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition Betivib/Ebre Rt on
29.03.25| Sat Orlgan—u, Paper Quiz Activity Cbodie Sit En'gllsh Jam (Just a Fith [eae Eheine
FOICIuR RS K] Activity/Competition piaisads. < L Activity/Competition
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition Y P Activity/Competition Y P
12.04.25| Sat Roll Play Activity M
Topic Side Effect of Doodle art }-!|nd| Jain Hustg Drawing Bhajan
| , L~ 7 Minute extempore o - o =
Social Media Activity/Competition s ... | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition
wr o Activity/Competition
Activity/Competition
19.04.25| Sat il Dl ts Bhajan ghajan Or;g;;;:,;;ﬂer Orllialagr:;:zer
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition
26.04.25| Sat Activity on Origami, Paper Make an Quiz Activity
: . : Indoor Sports
Community helps Folding Art Advertisement (GK) Ay IComnBHtion
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition 4 P
21.06.25( Sat Drawing Solo Dance Best out of waste English Skit Best out of waste
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition
28.06.25| Sat . Ori i, P Talent Hunt
e Clay Modeling Any Sports rlgaml, e it Dance . i Lfn
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition gPaing ut Activity/Competition \SINEine/Pancineioss
Activity/Competition rumental Music)
05.07.25( Sat [Rainy Day Celebration|Drawing Competition Election Election Election
12.07.25 | Sat First Aid Kit Making
Indore fun Games AC’F“{ItWFIrSt Mg Investiture Ceremony|Investiture Ceremony|lnvestiture Ceremony
Training or House
Meeting
19.07.25| Sat Poster makin Hindi jam or Solo
Leaf pasting English hand Writing S g J Solo Song
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition CostyECargRatition e Activity/Competition
(Water Conversation)| Activity/Competition
02.08.25| Sat Debate
Sports Sports Sports Sports Violence/Non
Violence
23.08.25| Sat = T e 2 Bulletin Board Bulletin Board
Fine Motor Skill Fine Motor Skill S8l Sore/ Dravin Decoration Decoration
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition . - & . _g Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition
Activity/Competition : :
(House Wise) (House Wise)
30.08.25| Sat | Teacher’s Day/Card | Teacher’s Day/Card | Teacher’s Day/Card | Teacher’s Day/Card | Teacher’s Day/Card
making Competition | making Competition | making Competition | making Competition | making Competition
27.09.25| Sat 10 Heads of Ravan to

Virtual Tour (7
Wonders of the
World)

Virtual Tour (7
Wonders of the
World)

Poster making or
Sketching (Victory of
good over evil)

represent social evil,
Greed, corruption,
ego etc

Ramayan Skit/Drama
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CCA Dates
Session 2025 — 26

Date | Day | Tiny Tots Group — | Junior Group—2 | Junior Group —3 | Junior Group -4 | Senior Group -5
1 (Class 1st to 3rd) | (Class 4th to 5th) | (Class 6th to 8th) (Class 9th to
Nursery to UKG 10th)
11.10.25| Sat Diya Decoration Class Decoration Class Decoration Class Decoration Class Decoration
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition
08.11.25]| Sat Sports/Quiz
Topic (Know Your CG-
Sports/Fireless Sports/Fireless Sports/Spell bee Sports/Spell bee History, Culture &
Cooking Cooking Cooking Cooking Tradition Natural
Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition Resources,
Geography, Tourism,
sports)
15.11.25| Sat Sports/Quiz
Activity/Competition |Sports/Waidik Maths |Sports/Waidik Maths
. . . g M A, k- Sports Sports
(identified Birds | Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition
Animals Flowers)
22.11.25| Sat Sports/Hindi Debate | Sports/Hindi Debate
L+ = - > Sports/Collage
Sports/Fancy Dress |Activity/Competition | Activity/Competition s e
Compactions any (Mobile Phone (Mobile Phone o .. |News Reading English
: . , Activity/Competition
thing watching Good or watching Good or (GIbBa Warming)
Bed) Bed)
13.12.25| Sat Sports bports Sports Sports Sports
20.12.25| Sat Sports ISpurts Sports Sports Sports

Note :- Programmers are subjected to change as and when needed
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July ‘25 ____ August2s September ‘25

1o 270854 | 5 1-eary 3 12| 3|4]|5]| 6|7
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27 | 28 | 29 | 30 25|26 |27 |28 |29 | 30 | 31 29 | 30
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Trimurty Public School

Bilaspur - Raipur National Highway Road, Sargaon, Dist - Mungeli, Chhattisgarh

CONTACT NUMBER Follow us @

Admission & General Enquiry: 9755380108, 9685536109 @ School Website: https://www.trimurtyps.com

Accountant & Fees Enquiry :9303151180 M G-mail: tps.sargaon@gmail.com

Hostel Warden (Boys) 19202712113 Q You Tube: https://youtube.com/@trimurtipublicschool
Hostel Warden (Girls) 19685624244 (@ https://www.instagram.com/trimurtypublicschool
Any Complain 17879087261 O https://www.facebook.com/share/16GuNnXppb/
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